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24th CMCM Euro Meet 2024
Luxembourg, 26th - 28th January 2024

Event 101 Women, 400m Medley 2010 and older
26.1.24 Results
Meet Record 4:34.33 HOSSZU Katinka HUN Luxembourg 29.1.16
World Record 4:25.87 MCINTOSH Summer CAN Toronto (CAN) 1.4.23
European Record 4:26.36 HOSSZU Katinka HUN Rio (BRA) 6.8.16

Open 18 +: 5:21.15  /  Junior 16 - 17: 5:37.00  /  Youth 14 - 15: 5:48.00

Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts RT

Open

1. CREVAR Anja 00 Serbia 4:43.89 825 +0.66
50m: 29.60 29.60 150m: 1:40.30 37.13 250m: 2:56.76 40.23 350m: 4:10.93 33.44

100m: 1:03.17 33.57 200m: 2:16.53 36.23 300m: 3:37.49 40.73 400m: 4:43.89 32.96

2. VARLEY Beatrice 03 Plymouth Leander Swimming 4:49.31 780 +0.75
50m: 30.85 30.85 150m: 1:44.25 37.99 250m: 3:01.79 40.29 350m: 4:17.21 33.43

100m: 1:06.26 35.41 200m: 2:21.50 37.25 300m: 3:43.78 41.99 400m: 4:49.31 32.10

3. COOPER Phoebe 08 Team England 4:49.63 777 +0.74
50m: 29.42 29.42 150m: 1:41.68 37.92 250m: 3:00.79 41.02 350m: 4:17.19 34.25

100m: 1:03.76 34.34 200m: 2:19.77 38.09 300m: 3:42.94 42.15 400m: 4:49.63 32.44

4. BENKLER Noelle 07 SV Nikar Heidelberg 4:53.01 751 +0.76
50m: 31.29 31.29 150m: 1:44.98 37.34 250m: 3:03.96 42.06 350m: 4:19.98 34.09

100m: 1:07.64 36.35 200m: 2:21.90 36.92 300m: 3:45.89 41.93 400m: 4:53.01 33.03

5. SMITH Amalie 09 Swim England South East 4:55.41 733 +0.76
50m: 30.80 30.80 150m: 1:46.89 40.39 250m: 3:05.62 41.73 350m: 4:22.67 35.68

100m: 1:06.50 35.70 200m: 2:23.89 37.00 300m: 3:46.99 41.37 400m: 4:55.41 32.74

6. RYBAK-ANDERSEN Clara 03 Gentofte Svomme Klub 4:56.85 722 +0.72
50m: 30.93 30.93 150m: 1:47.86 39.94 250m: 3:06.30 38.67 350m: 4:21.57 35.53

100m: 1:07.92 36.99 200m: 2:27.63 39.77 300m: 3:46.04 39.74 400m: 4:56.85 35.28

7. LENZE Sophie 06 SV Nikar Heidelberg 4:56.97 721 +0.77
50m: 32.19 32.19 150m: 1:47.25 40.37 250m: 3:07.67 41.47 350m: 4:23.45 35.19

100m: 1:06.88 34.69 200m: 2:26.20 38.95 300m: 3:48.26 40.59 400m: 4:56.97 33.52

8. BEZANSON Maya 07 Team Ontario 4:57.16 720 +0.77
50m: 30.75 30.75 150m: 1:45.57 39.41 250m: 3:07.13 43.43 350m: 4:25.30 33.61

100m: 1:06.16 35.41 200m: 2:23.70 38.13 300m: 3:51.69 44.56 400m: 4:57.16 31.86

9. PLOEGER Marian 06 VfL Sindelfingen 4:58.27 712 +0.74
50m: 32.26 32.26 150m: 1:48.30 39.34 250m: 3:09.86 43.30 350m: 4:26.79 33.60

100m: 1:08.96 36.70 200m: 2:26.56 38.26 300m: 3:53.19 43.33 400m: 4:58.27 31.48

10. ROTH Linda 08 SV Cannstatt 1898 e.V. 4:58.41 711 +0.75
50m: 29.90 29.90 150m: 1:44.44 38.97 250m: 3:04.92 41.40 350m: 4:23.61 35.40

100m: 1:05.47 35.57 200m: 2:23.52 39.08 300m: 3:48.21 43.29 400m: 4:58.41 34.80

11. HELGET Mira 09 SGR Karlsruhe 4:59.87 700 +0.75
50m: 32.58 32.58 150m: 1:46.66 36.82 250m: 3:06.73 42.90 350m: 4:26.11 35.58

100m: 1:09.84 37.26 200m: 2:23.83 37.17 300m: 3:50.53 43.80 400m: 4:59.87 33.76

12. ROBINSON Sholah 06 Team England 5:01.27 691 +0.71
50m: 31.10 31.10 150m: 1:46.25 39.60 250m: 3:08.56 43.36 350m: 4:27.08 34.87

100m: 1:06.65 35.55 200m: 2:25.20 38.95 300m: 3:52.21 43.65 400m: 5:01.27 34.19

13. MARSHALL Holly 06 Swim Wales 5:01.63 688 +0.82
50m: 32.36 32.36 150m: 1:46.40 37.90 250m: 3:08.09 44.71 350m: 4:27.72 34.73

100m: 1:08.50 36.14 200m: 2:23.38 36.98 300m: 3:52.99 44.90 400m: 5:01.63 33.91
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24th CMCM Euro Meet 2024
Luxembourg, 26th - 28th January 2024

Event 101, Women, 400m Medley, Open

Rank YB Time Pts RT

14. MESSEL Kellie 04 SV Nikar Heidelberg 5:03.15 678 +0.70
50m: 31.29 31.29 150m: 1:48.70 40.71 250m: 3:11.47 41.73 350m: 4:29.58 35.21

100m: 1:07.99 36.70 200m: 2:29.74 41.04 300m: 3:54.37 42.90 400m: 5:03.15 33.57

15. CARTER Hazel-Anne 08 Swim England South East 5:05.52 662 +0.74
50m: 32.26 32.26 150m: 1:49.39 39.90 250m: 3:11.12 42.47 350m: 4:30.82 36.09

100m: 1:09.49 37.23 200m: 2:28.65 39.26 300m: 3:54.73 43.61 400m: 5:05.52 34.70

16. SCHNEIDER Hannah 08 Hofheimer SC 5:07.76 648 +0.66
50m: 31.65 31.65 150m: 1:51.72 42.43 250m: 3:14.69 40.93 350m: 4:33.17 36.26

100m: 1:09.29 37.64 200m: 2:33.76 42.04 300m: 3:56.91 42.22 400m: 5:07.76 34.59

17. PRICE Isabelle 09 City of Birmingham SC 5:07.80 648 +0.76
50m: 32.36 32.36 150m: 1:50.70 40.42 250m: 3:13.55 44.22 350m: 4:33.47 35.41

100m: 1:10.28 37.92 200m: 2:29.33 38.63 300m: 3:58.06 44.51 400m: 5:07.80 34.33

18. BRASSINGTON Sophie 06 Swim Wales 5:08.52 643 +0.72
50m: 32.62 32.62 150m: 1:53.33 41.02 250m: 3:13.69 40.02 350m: 4:31.84 36.81

100m: 1:12.31 39.69 200m: 2:33.67 40.34 300m: 3:55.03 41.34 400m: 5:08.52 36.68

19. COPE Charlotte 07 Swim England South East 5:12.20 621 +0.75
50m: 32.28 32.28 150m: 1:52.03 42.29 250m: 3:14.67 40.31 350m: 4:35.29 38.23

100m: 1:09.74 37.46 200m: 2:34.36 42.33 300m: 3:57.06 42.39 400m: 5:12.20 36.91

20. KJELSTRUP Karoline 06 Denmark 5:12.23 620 +0.75
50m: 32.69 32.69 150m: 1:54.90 43.14 250m: 3:17.82 42.76 350m: 4:36.42 36.61

100m: 1:11.76 39.07 200m: 2:35.06 40.16 300m: 3:59.81 41.99 400m: 5:12.23 35.81

21. ROBINS Olivia 10 City of Birmingham SC 5:12.25 620 +0.74
50m: 33.14 33.14 150m: 1:54.54 42.66 250m: 3:18.40 41.10 350m: 4:36.74 35.41

100m: 1:11.88 38.74 200m: 2:37.30 42.76 300m: 4:01.33 42.93 400m: 5:12.25 35.51

22. MOONEY Bonnie 09 City of Birmingham SC 5:13.83 611 +0.73
50m: 32.69 32.69 150m: 1:53.62 42.11 250m: 3:17.09 42.55 350m: 4:38.98 37.65

100m: 1:11.51 38.82 200m: 2:34.54 40.92 300m: 4:01.33 44.24 400m: 5:13.83 34.85

23. SURRELL Charlotte 07 City of Birmingham SC 5:14.20 609 +0.81
50m: 32.98 32.98 150m: 1:52.94 42.21 250m: 3:16.86 43.49 350m: 4:38.32 36.48

100m: 1:10.73 37.75 200m: 2:33.37 40.43 300m: 4:01.84 44.98 400m: 5:14.20 35.88

24. ZEH Irmela Charlotte 09 SV Cannstatt 1898 e.V. 5:15.63 600 +0.71
50m: 32.49 32.49 150m: 1:53.04 42.39 250m: 3:18.91 43.94 350m: 4:41.24 36.28

100m: 1:10.65 38.16 200m: 2:34.97 41.93 300m: 4:04.96 46.05 400m: 5:15.63 34.39

25. GROSSE Malou 09 SGR Karlsruhe 5:15.92 599 +0.69
50m: 31.71 31.71 150m: 1:52.45 42.23 250m: 3:18.12 44.82 350m: 4:40.66 36.79

100m: 1:10.22 38.51 200m: 2:33.30 40.85 300m: 4:03.87 45.75 400m: 5:15.92 35.26

26. MAGNEE Maryse 08 City of Birmingham SC 5:16.38 596 +0.75
50m: 33.41 33.41 150m: 1:54.78 42.51 250m: 3:19.06 42.65 350m: 4:40.40 37.65

100m: 1:12.27 38.86 200m: 2:36.41 41.63 300m: 4:02.75 43.69 400m: 5:16.38 35.98

27. WAZNER Mila 07 SGR Karlsruhe 5:17.56 590 +0.71
50m: 33.36 33.36 150m: 1:52.31 40.20 250m: 3:17.90 46.00 350m: 4:41.57 36.54

100m: 1:12.11 38.75 200m: 2:31.90 39.59 300m: 4:05.03 47.13 400m: 5:17.56 35.99

28. GIBSON Mari 08 Swim Wales 5:19.07 581 +0.81
50m: 32.22 32.22 150m: 1:54.54 44.90 250m: 3:20.54 43.09 350m: 4:42.30 38.57

100m: 1:09.64 37.42 200m: 2:37.45 42.91 300m: 4:03.73 43.19 400m: 5:19.07 36.77

29. LINKERHAND Isabelle 07 Duesseldorfer SC 1898 5:19.63 578 +0.72
50m: 33.57 33.57 150m: 1:55.80 42.73 250m: 3:20.46 42.55 350m: 4:43.26 38.51

100m: 1:13.07 39.50 200m: 2:37.91 42.11 300m: 4:04.75 44.29 400m: 5:19.63 36.37
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Rank YB Time Pts RT

30. CUMMINGS Grace 06 Swim England South East 5:23.27 559 * +0.80
50m: 33.26 33.26 150m: 1:56.82 43.13 250m: 3:25.26 45.90 350m: 4:48.17 35.43

100m: 1:13.69 40.43 200m: 2:39.36 42.54 300m: 4:12.74 47.48 400m: 5:23.27 35.10

31. SOHN Ida 08 Denmark 5:24.78 551 +0.77
50m: 34.13 34.13 150m: 1:56.58 42.09 250m: 3:21.89 44.96 350m: 4:46.70 38.51

100m: 1:14.49 40.36 200m: 2:36.93 40.35 300m: 4:08.19 46.30 400m: 5:24.78 38.08

32. BISSICKS Ella 07 Swim Wales 5:26.35 543 +0.74
50m: 32.94 32.94 150m: 1:58.20 45.72 250m: 3:24.09 42.82 350m: 4:48.27 39.99

100m: 1:12.48 39.54 200m: 2:41.27 43.07 300m: 4:08.28 44.19 400m: 5:26.35 38.08

33. GROSVENOR Chloe 10 City of Birmingham SC 5:27.37 538 +0.70
50m: 33.01 33.01 150m: 1:54.68 42.85 250m: 3:23.08 46.04 350m: 4:49.84 39.12

100m: 1:11.83 38.82 200m: 2:37.04 42.36 300m: 4:10.72 47.64 400m: 5:27.37 37.53

34. JUPPIN Louise 08 Charleville-Mezieres Natation 5:29.78 526 +0.79
50m: 34.67 34.67 150m: 2:00.38 44.92 250m: 3:29.21 46.31 350m: 4:53.77 37.51

100m: 1:15.46 40.79 200m: 2:42.90 42.52 300m: 4:16.26 47.05 400m: 5:29.78 36.01

35. OWEN Isabel 09 City of Birmingham SC 5:30.26 524 +0.69
50m: 35.39 35.39 150m: 2:04.13 45.60 250m: 3:30.15 42.00 350m: 4:53.79 39.52

100m: 1:18.53 43.14 200m: 2:48.15 44.02 300m: 4:14.27 44.12 400m: 5:30.26 36.47

36. WINKLER Lina 10 SGR Karlsruhe 5:30.54 523 +0.79
50m: 32.40 32.40 150m: 2:00.73 46.58 250m: 3:28.15 43.09 350m: 4:52.47 38.83

100m: 1:14.15 41.75 200m: 2:45.06 44.33 300m: 4:13.64 45.49 400m: 5:30.54 38.07

37. VALERIUS Lucy 09 White Sharks BKS e.V. 5:31.49 518 +0.77
50m: 36.62 36.62 150m: 2:05.67 45.25 250m: 3:33.69 44.21 350m: 4:56.15 38.74

100m: 1:20.42 43.80 200m: 2:49.48 43.81 300m: 4:17.41 43.72 400m: 5:31.49 35.34

38. BORDONARO Madeleine 06 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 5:31.69 517 * +0.79
50m: 33.05 33.05 150m: 1:56.79 43.01 250m: 3:26.02 46.97 350m: 4:53.80 40.19

100m: 1:13.78 40.73 200m: 2:39.05 42.26 300m: 4:13.61 47.59 400m: 5:31.69 37.89

39. TUAN-MU Laura 10 City of Birmingham SC 5:32.05 516 +0.72
50m: 33.79 33.79 150m: 2:01.08 46.68 250m: 3:30.23 45.70 350m: 4:56.18 39.51

100m: 1:14.40 40.61 200m: 2:44.53 43.45 300m: 4:16.67 46.44 400m: 5:32.05 35.87

40. BOCK Anouk 08 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 5:33.22 510 +0.70
50m: 32.76 32.76 150m: 1:56.25 43.48 250m: 3:26.41 48.10 350m: 4:55.71 39.94

100m: 1:12.77 40.01 200m: 2:38.31 42.06 300m: 4:15.77 49.36 400m: 5:33.22 37.51

41. SCHUHLER Lucie 06 Team Strasbourg 5:42.06 472 * +0.69
50m: 34.89 34.89 150m: 2:02.85 44.52 250m: 3:35.44 48.95 350m: 5:04.41 39.52

100m: 1:18.33 43.44 200m: 2:46.49 43.64 300m: 4:24.89 49.45 400m: 5:42.06 37.65

42. HAN Mengjia 07 Swimming Luxembourg 5:42.56 470 * +0.72
50m: 37.46 37.46 150m: 2:05.15 46.78 250m: 3:40.21 50.59 350m: 5:05.92 37.86

100m: 1:18.37 40.91 200m: 2:49.62 44.47 300m: 4:28.06 47.85 400m: 5:42.56 36.64

43. HO Chiu Man Rachel 10 City of Birmingham SC 5:45.87 456 +0.78
50m: 32.39 32.39 150m: 1:57.89 44.71 250m: 3:32.24 51.55 350m: 5:05.40 39.34

100m: 1:13.18 40.79 200m: 2:40.69 42.80 300m: 4:26.06 53.82 400m: 5:45.87 40.47

44. POPE Ava 10 City of Birmingham SC 5:48.04 448 * +0.75
50m: 34.65 34.65 150m: 2:01.25 46.90 250m: 3:36.15 49.98 350m: 5:09.09 41.15

100m: 1:14.35 39.70 200m: 2:46.17 44.92 300m: 4:27.94 51.79 400m: 5:48.04 38.95

45. MILANOVSKA Maja 09 Swimming Luxembourg 5:48.64 445 * +0.71
50m: 33.50 33.50 150m: 2:00.80 45.60 250m: 3:35.01 49.52 350m: 5:09.03 41.22

100m: 1:15.20 41.70 200m: 2:45.49 44.69 300m: 4:27.81 52.80 400m: 5:48.64 39.61

WDR BARTHEL Emma 10 Luxembourg
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Rank YB Time Pts RT

WDR DAVIES Sophie 07 Swim Wales
WDR BLASIUS Saskia 05 TSV Neustadt 1906

Junior

1. COOPER Phoebe 08 Team England 4:49.63 777 +0.74
50m: 29.42 29.42 150m: 1:41.68 37.92 250m: 3:00.79 41.02 350m: 4:17.19 34.25

100m: 1:03.76 34.34 200m: 2:19.77 38.09 300m: 3:42.94 42.15 400m: 4:49.63 32.44

2. BENKLER Noelle 07 SV Nikar Heidelberg 4:53.01 751 +0.76
50m: 31.29 31.29 150m: 1:44.98 37.34 250m: 3:03.96 42.06 350m: 4:19.98 34.09

100m: 1:07.64 36.35 200m: 2:21.90 36.92 300m: 3:45.89 41.93 400m: 4:53.01 33.03

3. BEZANSON Maya 07 Team Ontario 4:57.16 720 +0.77
50m: 30.75 30.75 150m: 1:45.57 39.41 250m: 3:07.13 43.43 350m: 4:25.30 33.61

100m: 1:06.16 35.41 200m: 2:23.70 38.13 300m: 3:51.69 44.56 400m: 4:57.16 31.86

4. ROTH Linda 08 SV Cannstatt 1898 e.V. 4:58.41 711 +0.75
50m: 29.90 29.90 150m: 1:44.44 38.97 250m: 3:04.92 41.40 350m: 4:23.61 35.40

100m: 1:05.47 35.57 200m: 2:23.52 39.08 300m: 3:48.21 43.29 400m: 4:58.41 34.80

5. CARTER Hazel-Anne 08 Swim England South East 5:05.52 662 +0.74
50m: 32.26 32.26 150m: 1:49.39 39.90 250m: 3:11.12 42.47 350m: 4:30.82 36.09

100m: 1:09.49 37.23 200m: 2:28.65 39.26 300m: 3:54.73 43.61 400m: 5:05.52 34.70

6. SCHNEIDER Hannah 08 Hofheimer SC 5:07.76 648 +0.66
50m: 31.65 31.65 150m: 1:51.72 42.43 250m: 3:14.69 40.93 350m: 4:33.17 36.26

100m: 1:09.29 37.64 200m: 2:33.76 42.04 300m: 3:56.91 42.22 400m: 5:07.76 34.59

7. COPE Charlotte 07 Swim England South East 5:12.20 621 +0.75
50m: 32.28 32.28 150m: 1:52.03 42.29 250m: 3:14.67 40.31 350m: 4:35.29 38.23

100m: 1:09.74 37.46 200m: 2:34.36 42.33 300m: 3:57.06 42.39 400m: 5:12.20 36.91

8. SURRELL Charlotte 07 City of Birmingham SC 5:14.20 609 +0.81
50m: 32.98 32.98 150m: 1:52.94 42.21 250m: 3:16.86 43.49 350m: 4:38.32 36.48

100m: 1:10.73 37.75 200m: 2:33.37 40.43 300m: 4:01.84 44.98 400m: 5:14.20 35.88

9. MAGNEE Maryse 08 City of Birmingham SC 5:16.38 596 +0.75
50m: 33.41 33.41 150m: 1:54.78 42.51 250m: 3:19.06 42.65 350m: 4:40.40 37.65

100m: 1:12.27 38.86 200m: 2:36.41 41.63 300m: 4:02.75 43.69 400m: 5:16.38 35.98

10. WAZNER Mila 07 SGR Karlsruhe 5:17.56 590 +0.71
50m: 33.36 33.36 150m: 1:52.31 40.20 250m: 3:17.90 46.00 350m: 4:41.57 36.54

100m: 1:12.11 38.75 200m: 2:31.90 39.59 300m: 4:05.03 47.13 400m: 5:17.56 35.99

11. GIBSON Mari 08 Swim Wales 5:19.07 581 +0.81
50m: 32.22 32.22 150m: 1:54.54 44.90 250m: 3:20.54 43.09 350m: 4:42.30 38.57

100m: 1:09.64 37.42 200m: 2:37.45 42.91 300m: 4:03.73 43.19 400m: 5:19.07 36.77

12. LINKERHAND Isabelle 07 Duesseldorfer SC 1898 5:19.63 578 +0.72
50m: 33.57 33.57 150m: 1:55.80 42.73 250m: 3:20.46 42.55 350m: 4:43.26 38.51

100m: 1:13.07 39.50 200m: 2:37.91 42.11 300m: 4:04.75 44.29 400m: 5:19.63 36.37

13. SOHN Ida 08 Denmark 5:24.78 551 +0.77
50m: 34.13 34.13 150m: 1:56.58 42.09 250m: 3:21.89 44.96 350m: 4:46.70 38.51

100m: 1:14.49 40.36 200m: 2:36.93 40.35 300m: 4:08.19 46.30 400m: 5:24.78 38.08

14. BISSICKS Ella 07 Swim Wales 5:26.35 543 +0.74
50m: 32.94 32.94 150m: 1:58.20 45.72 250m: 3:24.09 42.82 350m: 4:48.27 39.99

100m: 1:12.48 39.54 200m: 2:41.27 43.07 300m: 4:08.28 44.19 400m: 5:26.35 38.08

15. JUPPIN Louise 08 Charleville-Mezieres Natation 5:29.78 526 +0.79
50m: 34.67 34.67 150m: 2:00.38 44.92 250m: 3:29.21 46.31 350m: 4:53.77 37.51

100m: 1:15.46 40.79 200m: 2:42.90 42.52 300m: 4:16.26 47.05 400m: 5:29.78 36.01
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16. BOCK Anouk 08 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 5:33.22 510 +0.70
50m: 32.76 32.76 150m: 1:56.25 43.48 250m: 3:26.41 48.10 350m: 4:55.71 39.94

100m: 1:12.77 40.01 200m: 2:38.31 42.06 300m: 4:15.77 49.36 400m: 5:33.22 37.51

17. HAN Mengjia 07 Swimming Luxembourg 5:42.56 470 * +0.72
50m: 37.46 37.46 150m: 2:05.15 46.78 250m: 3:40.21 50.59 350m: 5:05.92 37.86

100m: 1:18.37 40.91 200m: 2:49.62 44.47 300m: 4:28.06 47.85 400m: 5:42.56 36.64

WDR DAVIES Sophie 07 Swim Wales

Youth

1. SMITH Amalie 09 Swim England South East 4:55.41 733 +0.76
50m: 30.80 30.80 150m: 1:46.89 40.39 250m: 3:05.62 41.73 350m: 4:22.67 35.68

100m: 1:06.50 35.70 200m: 2:23.89 37.00 300m: 3:46.99 41.37 400m: 4:55.41 32.74

2. HELGET Mira 09 SGR Karlsruhe 4:59.87 700 +0.75
50m: 32.58 32.58 150m: 1:46.66 36.82 250m: 3:06.73 42.90 350m: 4:26.11 35.58

100m: 1:09.84 37.26 200m: 2:23.83 37.17 300m: 3:50.53 43.80 400m: 4:59.87 33.76

3. PRICE Isabelle 09 City of Birmingham SC 5:07.80 648 +0.76
50m: 32.36 32.36 150m: 1:50.70 40.42 250m: 3:13.55 44.22 350m: 4:33.47 35.41

100m: 1:10.28 37.92 200m: 2:29.33 38.63 300m: 3:58.06 44.51 400m: 5:07.80 34.33

4. ROBINS Olivia 10 City of Birmingham SC 5:12.25 620 +0.74
50m: 33.14 33.14 150m: 1:54.54 42.66 250m: 3:18.40 41.10 350m: 4:36.74 35.41

100m: 1:11.88 38.74 200m: 2:37.30 42.76 300m: 4:01.33 42.93 400m: 5:12.25 35.51

5. MOONEY Bonnie 09 City of Birmingham SC 5:13.83 611 +0.73
50m: 32.69 32.69 150m: 1:53.62 42.11 250m: 3:17.09 42.55 350m: 4:38.98 37.65

100m: 1:11.51 38.82 200m: 2:34.54 40.92 300m: 4:01.33 44.24 400m: 5:13.83 34.85

6. ZEH Irmela Charlotte 09 SV Cannstatt 1898 e.V. 5:15.63 600 +0.71
50m: 32.49 32.49 150m: 1:53.04 42.39 250m: 3:18.91 43.94 350m: 4:41.24 36.28

100m: 1:10.65 38.16 200m: 2:34.97 41.93 300m: 4:04.96 46.05 400m: 5:15.63 34.39

7. GROSSE Malou 09 SGR Karlsruhe 5:15.92 599 +0.69
50m: 31.71 31.71 150m: 1:52.45 42.23 250m: 3:18.12 44.82 350m: 4:40.66 36.79

100m: 1:10.22 38.51 200m: 2:33.30 40.85 300m: 4:03.87 45.75 400m: 5:15.92 35.26

8. GROSVENOR Chloe 10 City of Birmingham SC 5:27.37 538 +0.70
50m: 33.01 33.01 150m: 1:54.68 42.85 250m: 3:23.08 46.04 350m: 4:49.84 39.12

100m: 1:11.83 38.82 200m: 2:37.04 42.36 300m: 4:10.72 47.64 400m: 5:27.37 37.53

9. OWEN Isabel 09 City of Birmingham SC 5:30.26 524 +0.69
50m: 35.39 35.39 150m: 2:04.13 45.60 250m: 3:30.15 42.00 350m: 4:53.79 39.52

100m: 1:18.53 43.14 200m: 2:48.15 44.02 300m: 4:14.27 44.12 400m: 5:30.26 36.47

10. WINKLER Lina 10 SGR Karlsruhe 5:30.54 523 +0.79
50m: 32.40 32.40 150m: 2:00.73 46.58 250m: 3:28.15 43.09 350m: 4:52.47 38.83

100m: 1:14.15 41.75 200m: 2:45.06 44.33 300m: 4:13.64 45.49 400m: 5:30.54 38.07

11. VALERIUS Lucy 09 White Sharks BKS e.V. 5:31.49 518 +0.77
50m: 36.62 36.62 150m: 2:05.67 45.25 250m: 3:33.69 44.21 350m: 4:56.15 38.74

100m: 1:20.42 43.80 200m: 2:49.48 43.81 300m: 4:17.41 43.72 400m: 5:31.49 35.34

12. TUAN-MU Laura 10 City of Birmingham SC 5:32.05 516 +0.72
50m: 33.79 33.79 150m: 2:01.08 46.68 250m: 3:30.23 45.70 350m: 4:56.18 39.51

100m: 1:14.40 40.61 200m: 2:44.53 43.45 300m: 4:16.67 46.44 400m: 5:32.05 35.87

13. HO Chiu Man Rachel 10 City of Birmingham SC 5:45.87 456 +0.78
50m: 32.39 32.39 150m: 1:57.89 44.71 250m: 3:32.24 51.55 350m: 5:05.40 39.34

100m: 1:13.18 40.79 200m: 2:40.69 42.80 300m: 4:26.06 53.82 400m: 5:45.87 40.47
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Event 101, Girls, 400m Medley, Youth

Rank YB Time Pts RT

14. POPE Ava 10 City of Birmingham SC 5:48.04 448 * +0.75
50m: 34.65 34.65 150m: 2:01.25 46.90 250m: 3:36.15 49.98 350m: 5:09.09 41.15

100m: 1:14.35 39.70 200m: 2:46.17 44.92 300m: 4:27.94 51.79 400m: 5:48.04 38.95

15. MILANOVSKA Maja 09 Swimming Luxembourg 5:48.64 445 * +0.71
50m: 33.50 33.50 150m: 2:00.80 45.60 250m: 3:35.01 49.52 350m: 5:09.03 41.22

100m: 1:15.20 41.70 200m: 2:45.49 44.69 300m: 4:27.81 52.80 400m: 5:48.64 39.61

WDR BARTHEL Emma 10 Luxembourg

Event 102 Men, 400m Medley 2009 and older
26.1.24 Results

Meet Record 4:16.65 LITCHFIELD Max GBR Luxembourg 27.1.17
World Record 4:02.50 MARCHAND Leon FRA Fukuoka (JPN) 23.7.23
European Record 4:02.50 MARCHAND Leon FRA Fukuoka (JPN) 23.7.23

Open 19 +: 4:50.85  /  Junior 17 - 18: 5:07.80  /  Youth 15 - 16: 5:17.90

Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts RT

Open

1. HRABAROV Oleksii 05 Ukraine 4:23.21 795 +0.78
50m: 28.08 28.08 150m: 1:35.14 34.44 250m: 2:44.31 36.18 350m: 3:52.54 30.89

100m: 1:00.70 32.62 200m: 2:08.13 32.99 300m: 3:21.65 37.34 400m: 4:23.21 30.67

2. GARTMANN Gian-Luca 03 Schwimmclub Uster 4:24.39 784 +0.63
50m: 26.97 26.97 150m: 1:34.07 35.53 250m: 2:45.45 37.42 350m: 3:56.19 32.40

100m: 58.54 31.57 200m: 2:08.03 33.96 300m: 3:23.79 38.34 400m: 4:24.39 28.20

3. DENYSENKO Anton 08 Ukraine 4:26.22 768 +0.65
50m: 28.26 28.26 150m: 1:34.44 34.36 250m: 2:46.37 38.19 350m: 3:57.10 32.08

100m: 1:00.08 31.82 200m: 2:08.18 33.74 300m: 3:25.02 38.65 400m: 4:26.22 29.12

4. REMY Tom 02 Charleville-Mezieres Natation 4:30.25 734 +0.63
50m: 27.32 27.32 150m: 1:35.08 35.94 250m: 2:48.44 38.45 350m: 3:58.87 31.95

100m: 59.14 31.82 200m: 2:09.99 34.91 300m: 3:26.92 38.48 400m: 4:30.25 31.38

5. ANNIS David 06 Team England 4:33.65 707 +0.66
50m: 28.64 28.64 150m: 1:36.60 35.55 250m: 2:50.72 38.73 350m: 4:02.84 32.49

100m: 1:01.05 32.41 200m: 2:11.99 35.39 300m: 3:30.35 39.63 400m: 4:33.65 30.81

6. MENZEL Alexander 02 TPSK 1925 e.V. 4:36.34 687 +0.70
50m: 29.36 29.36 150m: 1:39.17 35.79 250m: 2:54.28 39.01 350m: 4:05.73 31.69

100m: 1:03.38 34.02 200m: 2:15.27 36.10 300m: 3:34.04 39.76 400m: 4:36.34 30.61

7. BLAMART Raphael 06 Charleville-Mezieres Natation 4:37.31 679 +0.70
50m: 30.27 30.27 150m: 1:42.77 38.33 250m: 2:58.72 40.08 350m: 4:09.37 31.13

100m: 1:04.44 34.17 200m: 2:18.64 35.87 300m: 3:38.24 39.52 400m: 4:37.31 27.94

8. WRAPSON Cameron 06 City of Birmingham SC 4:37.59 677 +0.71
50m: 28.75 28.75 150m: 1:40.30 38.71 250m: 2:56.32 39.28 350m: 4:07.65 32.05

100m: 1:01.59 32.84 200m: 2:17.04 36.74 300m: 3:35.60 39.28 400m: 4:37.59 29.94

9. POPE Oliver 05 Swim England South East 4:37.81 676 +0.65
50m: 28.74 28.74 150m: 1:37.09 34.58 250m: 2:51.64 39.72 350m: 4:06.39 33.04

100m: 1:02.51 33.77 200m: 2:11.92 34.83 300m: 3:33.35 41.71 400m: 4:37.81 31.42

10. THALAU Tom 05 SV Cannstatt 1898 e.V. 4:41.56 649 +0.71
50m: 30.21 30.21 150m: 1:42.71 36.89 250m: 2:57.70 39.25 350m: 4:10.15 32.70

100m: 1:05.82 35.61 200m: 2:18.45 35.74 300m: 3:37.45 39.75 400m: 4:41.56 31.41
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Event 102, Men, 400m Medley, Open

Rank YB Time Pts RT

11. SCHOENUNG Mathis 04 IG Schwimmen RLP 4:41.72 648 +0.74
50m: 30.95 30.95 150m: 1:44.90 39.39 250m: 2:59.66 37.62 350m: 4:09.00 33.83

100m: 1:05.51 34.56 200m: 2:22.04 37.14 300m: 3:35.17 35.51 400m: 4:41.72 32.72

12. SCHMIDT Jan Niklas 06 SV Cannstatt 1898 e.V. 4:42.70 641 +0.70
50m: 29.19 29.19 150m: 1:40.78 37.69 250m: 2:57.80 40.70 350m: 4:12.54 33.76

100m: 1:03.09 33.90 200m: 2:17.10 36.32 300m: 3:38.78 40.98 400m: 4:42.70 30.16

13. BANDT Maximilian 08 Duesseldorfer SC 1898 4:43.30 637 +0.65
50m: 29.74 29.74 150m: 1:40.34 36.61 250m: 2:58.17 41.10 350m: 4:12.23 31.85

100m: 1:03.73 33.99 200m: 2:17.07 36.73 300m: 3:40.38 42.21 400m: 4:43.30 31.07

14. VESTER Ben 05 SV Cannstatt 1898 e.V. 4:43.97 633 +0.66
50m: 29.25 29.25 150m: 1:41.16 37.60 250m: 2:57.57 39.54 350m: 4:11.45 33.39

100m: 1:03.56 34.31 200m: 2:18.03 36.87 300m: 3:38.06 40.49 400m: 4:43.97 32.52

15. ABULENCIA James 06 City of Birmingham SC 4:45.80 621 +0.69
50m: 29.59 29.59 150m: 1:42.96 39.68 250m: 3:00.03 38.59 350m: 4:13.95 34.47

100m: 1:03.28 33.69 200m: 2:21.44 38.48 300m: 3:39.48 39.45 400m: 4:45.80 31.85

16. MASON-WILLIAMS Hugh 08 City of Birmingham SC 4:46.14 618 +0.72
50m: 29.26 29.26 150m: 1:41.81 38.11 250m: 2:59.97 39.98 350m: 4:15.21 33.57

100m: 1:03.70 34.44 200m: 2:19.99 38.18 300m: 3:41.64 41.67 400m: 4:46.14 30.93

17. EDER Emanuel 05 Landesschwimmverband Tirol 4:46.42 617 +0.70
50m: 29.87 29.87 150m: 1:43.15 37.94 250m: 3:01.29 40.97 350m: 4:16.16 32.40

100m: 1:05.21 35.34 200m: 2:20.32 37.17 300m: 3:43.76 42.47 400m: 4:46.42 30.26

18. RUESS Maurice Luca 07 SV Nikar Heidelberg 4:47.44 610 +0.73
50m: 29.89 29.89 150m: 1:40.46 36.71 250m: 2:59.14 42.94 350m: 4:15.49 32.48

100m: 1:03.75 33.86 200m: 2:16.20 35.74 300m: 3:43.01 43.87 400m: 4:47.44 31.95

19. DANTHINE Zacharie 04 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 4:47.80 608 +0.68
50m: 30.08 30.08 150m: 1:43.27 38.53 250m: 3:01.92 41.57 350m: 4:17.23 32.90

100m: 1:04.74 34.66 200m: 2:20.35 37.08 300m: 3:44.33 42.41 400m: 4:47.80 30.57

20. FEDOSEEV Anton 07 Luxembourg 4:47.93 607 +0.67
50m: 29.84 29.84 150m: 1:42.15 38.25 250m: 3:00.72 40.94 350m: 4:15.69 33.71

100m: 1:03.90 34.06 200m: 2:19.78 37.63 300m: 3:41.98 41.26 400m: 4:47.93 32.24

MIMOSO Rafael Miguel 07 Portugal 4:47.93 607 +0.71
50m: 29.98 29.98 150m: 1:46.40 41.87 250m: 3:04.01 36.73 350m: 4:14.94 33.34

100m: 1:04.53 34.55 200m: 2:27.28 40.88 300m: 3:41.60 37.59 400m: 4:47.93 32.99

22. DOLL Nathanael 05 IG Schwimmen RLP 4:49.49 597 +0.81
50m: 30.78 30.78 150m: 1:47.05 39.63 250m: 3:04.44 38.46 350m: 4:17.37 32.71

100m: 1:07.42 36.64 200m: 2:25.98 38.93 300m: 3:44.66 40.22 400m: 4:49.49 32.12

23. POPII Chris Gabriel 04 SV Nikar Heidelberg 4:52.01 582 * +0.69
50m: 29.57 29.57 150m: 1:42.66 38.46 250m: 3:01.01 40.84 350m: 4:17.62 35.51

100m: 1:04.20 34.63 200m: 2:20.17 37.51 300m: 3:42.11 41.10 400m: 4:52.01 34.39

24. VINEY William 07 City of Birmingham SC 4:52.46 579 +0.65
50m: 29.00 29.00 150m: 1:44.07 40.02 250m: 3:03.77 40.88 350m: 4:19.95 34.05

100m: 1:04.05 35.05 200m: 2:22.89 38.82 300m: 3:45.90 42.13 400m: 4:52.46 32.51

25. WERHANN Jonah 03 Charleville-Mezieres Natation 4:53.60 572 * +0.70
50m: 30.55 30.55 150m: 1:45.52 38.89 250m: 3:03.78 40.30 350m: 4:19.56 34.72

100m: 1:06.63 36.08 200m: 2:23.48 37.96 300m: 3:44.84 41.06 400m: 4:53.60 34.04

26. EIDEL Leon 08 SC Villingen 4:55.30 563 +0.69
50m: 30.83 30.83 150m: 1:46.67 38.24 250m: 3:05.65 41.84 350m: 4:22.73 33.58

100m: 1:08.43 37.60 200m: 2:23.81 37.14 300m: 3:49.15 43.50 400m: 4:55.30 32.57
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Rank YB Time Pts RT

27. LOEZ Lucas 08 Charleville-Mezieres Natation 4:55.72 560 +0.63
50m: 31.55 31.55 150m: 1:47.08 38.56 250m: 3:04.95 40.63 350m: 4:21.48 35.46

100m: 1:08.52 36.97 200m: 2:24.32 37.24 300m: 3:46.02 41.07 400m: 4:55.72 34.24

28. REED Harvey 07 City of Birmingham SC 4:57.96 548 +0.70
50m: 29.29 29.29 150m: 1:44.23 39.82 250m: 3:07.02 45.06 350m: 4:25.52 33.17

100m: 1:04.41 35.12 200m: 2:21.96 37.73 300m: 3:52.35 45.33 400m: 4:57.96 32.44

29. TOMM Manuel 06 Team Strasbourg 4:58.19 546 +0.65
50m: 30.00 30.00 150m: 1:45.95 39.84 250m: 3:04.92 38.42 350m: 4:22.36 36.33

100m: 1:06.11 36.11 200m: 2:26.50 40.55 300m: 3:46.03 41.11 400m: 4:58.19 35.83

30. BILTAEV Subaejr 07 SV Cannstatt 1898 e.V. 4:59.91 537 +0.71
50m: 29.73 29.73 150m: 1:47.52 42.04 250m: 3:07.30 38.83 350m: 4:23.72 37.36

100m: 1:05.48 35.75 200m: 2:28.47 40.95 300m: 3:46.36 39.06 400m: 4:59.91 36.19

31. VALENTINI Stefano 09 Luxembourg 5:02.32 524 +0.74
50m: 29.35 29.35 150m: 1:44.33 39.86 250m: 3:07.60 43.67 350m: 4:27.62 36.55

100m: 1:04.47 35.12 200m: 2:23.93 39.60 300m: 3:51.07 43.47 400m: 5:02.32 34.70

32. BATCHELOR Damien 07 City of Birmingham SC 5:02.46 523 +0.67
50m: 29.34 29.34 150m: 1:42.89 39.36 250m: 3:06.28 43.79 350m: 4:27.48 35.01

100m: 1:03.53 34.19 200m: 2:22.49 39.60 300m: 3:52.47 46.19 400m: 5:02.46 34.98

33. HAUBRICH Julian 09 SGR Karlsruhe 5:03.38 519 +0.69
50m: 31.93 31.93 150m: 1:45.99 37.25 250m: 3:09.62 46.90 350m: 4:30.33 34.63

100m: 1:08.74 36.81 200m: 2:22.72 36.73 300m: 3:55.70 46.08 400m: 5:03.38 33.05

34. HEBMUELLER Philip 07 Duesseldorfer SC 1898 5:04.17 515 +0.63
50m: 31.40 31.40 150m: 1:49.79 40.68 250m: 3:10.92 41.92 350m: 4:29.38 36.11

100m: 1:09.11 37.71 200m: 2:29.00 39.21 300m: 3:53.27 42.35 400m: 5:04.17 34.79

35. MINISINI Timeo 08 Sporting Club Thionville 5:07.46 498 +0.63
50m: 31.18 31.18 150m: 1:48.01 39.76 250m: 3:12.74 45.60 350m: 4:33.40 35.32

100m: 1:08.25 37.07 200m: 2:27.14 39.13 300m: 3:58.08 45.34 400m: 5:07.46 34.06

36. COOKE Aonghus 05 Team Bath AS 5:07.60 498 * +0.61
50m: 31.48 31.48 150m: 1:46.31 40.22 250m: 3:08.87 42.59 350m: 4:32.67 39.05

100m: 1:06.09 34.61 200m: 2:26.28 39.97 300m: 3:53.62 44.75 400m: 5:07.60 34.93

37. BENDER Mike Devin 08 Duesseldorfer SC 1898 5:08.64 493 +0.61
50m: 30.96 30.96 150m: 1:49.74 42.34 250m: 3:12.36 41.82 350m: 4:33.15 37.09

100m: 1:07.40 36.44 200m: 2:30.54 40.80 300m: 3:56.06 43.70 400m: 5:08.64 35.49

38. RUIZ Jacobo 09 Schwammclub Monnerech 5:09.36 489 +0.65
50m: 30.97 30.97 150m: 1:46.97 39.81 250m: 3:12.10 47.41 350m: 4:36.00 36.43

100m: 1:07.16 36.19 200m: 2:24.69 37.72 300m: 3:59.57 47.47 400m: 5:09.36 33.36

39. DRURY-TEW Joshua 09 City of Birmingham SC 5:11.45 479 +0.69
50m: 32.65 32.65 150m: 1:49.21 41.41 250m: 3:15.70 44.74 350m: 4:37.26 35.05

100m: 1:07.80 35.15 200m: 2:30.96 41.75 300m: 4:02.21 46.51 400m: 5:11.45 34.19

40. HAUER Nic 09 SGR Karlsruhe 5:14.77 464 +0.67
50m: 31.68 31.68 150m: 1:49.17 40.23 250m: 3:18.05 49.23 350m: 4:40.68 33.59

100m: 1:08.94 37.26 200m: 2:28.82 39.65 300m: 4:07.09 49.04 400m: 5:14.77 34.09

41. SALEWSKY Erik 08 SG Rhein-Mosel 5:15.56 461 +0.79
50m: 31.93 31.93 150m: 1:49.62 40.58 250m: 3:16.56 46.47 350m: 4:40.50 37.36

100m: 1:09.04 37.11 200m: 2:30.09 40.47 300m: 4:03.14 46.58 400m: 5:15.56 35.06

42. MANNONE Valerio 06 Plymouth Leander Swimming 5:16.07 459 * +0.73
50m: 31.05 31.05 150m: 1:49.17 41.63 250m: 3:14.30 44.41 350m: 4:38.96 39.21

100m: 1:07.54 36.49 200m: 2:29.89 40.72 300m: 3:59.75 45.45 400m: 5:16.07 37.11
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Rank YB Time Pts RT

DSQ WHITTLES Edward Marcal 06 Team England
DSQ BILBAO Oscar 06 Team England
WDR ANGELAKIS Panagiotis 07 Plymouth Leander Swimming
WDR NOWACKI Filip 07 Team England
WDR THILL Nicolas 05 Swimming Luxembourg
WDR PILGER Levii 08 VfR Simmern

Junior

1. ANNIS David 06 Team England 4:33.65 707 +0.66
50m: 28.64 28.64 150m: 1:36.60 35.55 250m: 2:50.72 38.73 350m: 4:02.84 32.49

100m: 1:01.05 32.41 200m: 2:11.99 35.39 300m: 3:30.35 39.63 400m: 4:33.65 30.81

2. BLAMART Raphael 06 Charleville-Mezieres Natation 4:37.31 679 +0.70
50m: 30.27 30.27 150m: 1:42.77 38.33 250m: 2:58.72 40.08 350m: 4:09.37 31.13

100m: 1:04.44 34.17 200m: 2:18.64 35.87 300m: 3:38.24 39.52 400m: 4:37.31 27.94

3. WRAPSON Cameron 06 City of Birmingham SC 4:37.59 677 +0.71
50m: 28.75 28.75 150m: 1:40.30 38.71 250m: 2:56.32 39.28 350m: 4:07.65 32.05

100m: 1:01.59 32.84 200m: 2:17.04 36.74 300m: 3:35.60 39.28 400m: 4:37.59 29.94

4. SCHMIDT Jan Niklas 06 SV Cannstatt 1898 e.V. 4:42.70 641 +0.70
50m: 29.19 29.19 150m: 1:40.78 37.69 250m: 2:57.80 40.70 350m: 4:12.54 33.76

100m: 1:03.09 33.90 200m: 2:17.10 36.32 300m: 3:38.78 40.98 400m: 4:42.70 30.16

5. ABULENCIA James 06 City of Birmingham SC 4:45.80 621 +0.69
50m: 29.59 29.59 150m: 1:42.96 39.68 250m: 3:00.03 38.59 350m: 4:13.95 34.47

100m: 1:03.28 33.69 200m: 2:21.44 38.48 300m: 3:39.48 39.45 400m: 4:45.80 31.85

6. RUESS Maurice Luca 07 SV Nikar Heidelberg 4:47.44 610 +0.73
50m: 29.89 29.89 150m: 1:40.46 36.71 250m: 2:59.14 42.94 350m: 4:15.49 32.48

100m: 1:03.75 33.86 200m: 2:16.20 35.74 300m: 3:43.01 43.87 400m: 4:47.44 31.95

7. FEDOSEEV Anton 07 Luxembourg 4:47.93 607 +0.67
50m: 29.84 29.84 150m: 1:42.15 38.25 250m: 3:00.72 40.94 350m: 4:15.69 33.71

100m: 1:03.90 34.06 200m: 2:19.78 37.63 300m: 3:41.98 41.26 400m: 4:47.93 32.24

MIMOSO Rafael Miguel 07 Portugal 4:47.93 607 +0.71
50m: 29.98 29.98 150m: 1:46.40 41.87 250m: 3:04.01 36.73 350m: 4:14.94 33.34

100m: 1:04.53 34.55 200m: 2:27.28 40.88 300m: 3:41.60 37.59 400m: 4:47.93 32.99

9. VINEY William 07 City of Birmingham SC 4:52.46 579 +0.65
50m: 29.00 29.00 150m: 1:44.07 40.02 250m: 3:03.77 40.88 350m: 4:19.95 34.05

100m: 1:04.05 35.05 200m: 2:22.89 38.82 300m: 3:45.90 42.13 400m: 4:52.46 32.51

10. REED Harvey 07 City of Birmingham SC 4:57.96 548 +0.70
50m: 29.29 29.29 150m: 1:44.23 39.82 250m: 3:07.02 45.06 350m: 4:25.52 33.17

100m: 1:04.41 35.12 200m: 2:21.96 37.73 300m: 3:52.35 45.33 400m: 4:57.96 32.44

11. TOMM Manuel 06 Team Strasbourg 4:58.19 546 +0.65
50m: 30.00 30.00 150m: 1:45.95 39.84 250m: 3:04.92 38.42 350m: 4:22.36 36.33

100m: 1:06.11 36.11 200m: 2:26.50 40.55 300m: 3:46.03 41.11 400m: 4:58.19 35.83

12. BILTAEV Subaejr 07 SV Cannstatt 1898 e.V. 4:59.91 537 +0.71
50m: 29.73 29.73 150m: 1:47.52 42.04 250m: 3:07.30 38.83 350m: 4:23.72 37.36

100m: 1:05.48 35.75 200m: 2:28.47 40.95 300m: 3:46.36 39.06 400m: 4:59.91 36.19

13. BATCHELOR Damien 07 City of Birmingham SC 5:02.46 523 +0.67
50m: 29.34 29.34 150m: 1:42.89 39.36 250m: 3:06.28 43.79 350m: 4:27.48 35.01

100m: 1:03.53 34.19 200m: 2:22.49 39.60 300m: 3:52.47 46.19 400m: 5:02.46 34.98
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24th CMCM Euro Meet 2024
Luxembourg, 26th - 28th January 2024

Event 102, Boys, 400m Medley, Junior

Rank YB Time Pts RT

14. HEBMUELLER Philip 07 Duesseldorfer SC 1898 5:04.17 515 +0.63
50m: 31.40 31.40 150m: 1:49.79 40.68 250m: 3:10.92 41.92 350m: 4:29.38 36.11

100m: 1:09.11 37.71 200m: 2:29.00 39.21 300m: 3:53.27 42.35 400m: 5:04.17 34.79

15. MANNONE Valerio 06 Plymouth Leander Swimming 5:16.07 459 * +0.73
50m: 31.05 31.05 150m: 1:49.17 41.63 250m: 3:14.30 44.41 350m: 4:38.96 39.21

100m: 1:07.54 36.49 200m: 2:29.89 40.72 300m: 3:59.75 45.45 400m: 5:16.07 37.11

DSQ WHITTLES Edward Marcal 06 Team England
DSQ BILBAO Oscar 06 Team England
WDR ANGELAKIS Panagiotis 07 Plymouth Leander Swimming
WDR NOWACKI Filip 07 Team England

Youth

1. DENYSENKO Anton 08 Ukraine 4:26.22 768 +0.65
50m: 28.26 28.26 150m: 1:34.44 34.36 250m: 2:46.37 38.19 350m: 3:57.10 32.08

100m: 1:00.08 31.82 200m: 2:08.18 33.74 300m: 3:25.02 38.65 400m: 4:26.22 29.12

2. BANDT Maximilian 08 Duesseldorfer SC 1898 4:43.30 637 +0.65
50m: 29.74 29.74 150m: 1:40.34 36.61 250m: 2:58.17 41.10 350m: 4:12.23 31.85

100m: 1:03.73 33.99 200m: 2:17.07 36.73 300m: 3:40.38 42.21 400m: 4:43.30 31.07

3. MASON-WILLIAMS Hugh 08 City of Birmingham SC 4:46.14 618 +0.72
50m: 29.26 29.26 150m: 1:41.81 38.11 250m: 2:59.97 39.98 350m: 4:15.21 33.57

100m: 1:03.70 34.44 200m: 2:19.99 38.18 300m: 3:41.64 41.67 400m: 4:46.14 30.93

4. EIDEL Leon 08 SC Villingen 4:55.30 563 +0.69
50m: 30.83 30.83 150m: 1:46.67 38.24 250m: 3:05.65 41.84 350m: 4:22.73 33.58

100m: 1:08.43 37.60 200m: 2:23.81 37.14 300m: 3:49.15 43.50 400m: 4:55.30 32.57

5. LOEZ Lucas 08 Charleville-Mezieres Natation 4:55.72 560 +0.63
50m: 31.55 31.55 150m: 1:47.08 38.56 250m: 3:04.95 40.63 350m: 4:21.48 35.46

100m: 1:08.52 36.97 200m: 2:24.32 37.24 300m: 3:46.02 41.07 400m: 4:55.72 34.24

6. VALENTINI Stefano 09 Luxembourg 5:02.32 524 +0.74
50m: 29.35 29.35 150m: 1:44.33 39.86 250m: 3:07.60 43.67 350m: 4:27.62 36.55

100m: 1:04.47 35.12 200m: 2:23.93 39.60 300m: 3:51.07 43.47 400m: 5:02.32 34.70

7. HAUBRICH Julian 09 SGR Karlsruhe 5:03.38 519 +0.69
50m: 31.93 31.93 150m: 1:45.99 37.25 250m: 3:09.62 46.90 350m: 4:30.33 34.63

100m: 1:08.74 36.81 200m: 2:22.72 36.73 300m: 3:55.70 46.08 400m: 5:03.38 33.05

8. MINISINI Timeo 08 Sporting Club Thionville 5:07.46 498 +0.63
50m: 31.18 31.18 150m: 1:48.01 39.76 250m: 3:12.74 45.60 350m: 4:33.40 35.32

100m: 1:08.25 37.07 200m: 2:27.14 39.13 300m: 3:58.08 45.34 400m: 5:07.46 34.06

9. BENDER Mike Devin 08 Duesseldorfer SC 1898 5:08.64 493 +0.61
50m: 30.96 30.96 150m: 1:49.74 42.34 250m: 3:12.36 41.82 350m: 4:33.15 37.09

100m: 1:07.40 36.44 200m: 2:30.54 40.80 300m: 3:56.06 43.70 400m: 5:08.64 35.49

10. RUIZ Jacobo 09 Schwammclub Monnerech 5:09.36 489 +0.65
50m: 30.97 30.97 150m: 1:46.97 39.81 250m: 3:12.10 47.41 350m: 4:36.00 36.43

100m: 1:07.16 36.19 200m: 2:24.69 37.72 300m: 3:59.57 47.47 400m: 5:09.36 33.36

11. DRURY-TEW Joshua 09 City of Birmingham SC 5:11.45 479 +0.69
50m: 32.65 32.65 150m: 1:49.21 41.41 250m: 3:15.70 44.74 350m: 4:37.26 35.05

100m: 1:07.80 35.15 200m: 2:30.96 41.75 300m: 4:02.21 46.51 400m: 5:11.45 34.19

12. HAUER Nic 09 SGR Karlsruhe 5:14.77 464 +0.67
50m: 31.68 31.68 150m: 1:49.17 40.23 250m: 3:18.05 49.23 350m: 4:40.68 33.59

100m: 1:08.94 37.26 200m: 2:28.82 39.65 300m: 4:07.09 49.04 400m: 5:14.77 34.09
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Event 102, Boys, 400m Medley, Youth

Rank YB Time Pts RT

13. SALEWSKY Erik 08 SG Rhein-Mosel 5:15.56 461 +0.79
50m: 31.93 31.93 150m: 1:49.62 40.58 250m: 3:16.56 46.47 350m: 4:40.50 37.36

100m: 1:09.04 37.11 200m: 2:30.09 40.47 300m: 4:03.14 46.58 400m: 5:15.56 35.06

WDR PILGER Levii 08 VfR Simmern

Event 103 Women, 200m Butterfly Open
26.1.24 Results Finals
Meet Record 2:08.18 HENTKE Franziska GER Luxembourg 27.1.18
World Record 2:01.81 LIU Zige CHN Ji Nan (CHN) 21.10.09
European Record 2:04.27 HOSSZU Katinka HUN Rome (ITA) 29.7.09
Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts RT

Final A
1. RESSENCOURT Lilou 03 Olympic Nice Natation 2:11.10 802 +0.71

50m: 29.44 29.44 100m: 1:02.11 32.67 150m: 1:35.10 32.99 200m: 2:11.10 36.00

2. BAIEVYCH Alina 09 TB 1888 Erlangen 2:12.11 783 +0.70
50m: 29.86 29.86 100m: 1:03.52 33.66 150m: 1:38.09 34.57 200m: 2:12.11 34.02

3. LAHTINEN Laura 03 Finland 2:12.13 783 +0.69
50m: 29.32 29.32 100m: 1:02.83 33.51 150m: 1:37.13 34.30 200m: 2:12.13 35.00

4. FOX Lucy 06 Team England 2:14.75 738 +0.77
50m: 30.29 30.29 100m: 1:03.92 33.63 150m: 1:39.14 35.22 200m: 2:14.75 35.61

5. STOTT Shannon 00 City of Sheffield Swim Squad 2:14.96 735 +0.70
50m: 30.64 30.64 100m: 1:04.49 33.85 150m: 1:39.76 35.27 200m: 2:14.96 35.20

6. BAILLIE Ashleigh 06 Team England 2:15.06 733 +0.82
50m: 29.95 29.95 100m: 1:04.05 34.10 150m: 1:39.16 35.11 200m: 2:15.06 35.90

7. DZHURA Sofiia 08 SSG Saar Max Ritter 2:20.70 648 +0.66
50m: 31.58 31.58 100m: 1:06.62 35.04 150m: 1:44.61 37.99 200m: 2:20.70 36.09

8. ROBERTS Lacey 07 Plymouth Leander Swimming 2:21.17 642 +0.68
50m: 30.78 30.78 100m: 1:06.59 35.81 150m: 1:43.20 36.61 200m: 2:21.17 37.97

9. TALLANTYRE Seren 08 Swim Wales 2:22.36 626 +0.75
50m: 30.03 30.03 100m: 1:05.67 35.64 150m: 1:43.08 37.41 200m: 2:22.36 39.28

10. JURACK Helena 09 SGR Karlsruhe 2:22.50 624 +0.76
50m: 31.04 31.04 100m: 1:06.91 35.87 150m: 1:43.56 36.65 200m: 2:22.50 38.94

Final B
11. HEGMEGI Annie 03 Sweden 2:21.31 640 +0.67

50m: 31.00 31.00 100m: 1:06.30 35.30 150m: 1:42.49 36.19 200m: 2:21.31 38.82

12. PRONK Hannah 07 Duesseldorfer SC 1898 2:24.43 599 +0.72
50m: 32.32 32.32 100m: 1:08.69 36.37 150m: 1:45.95 37.26 200m: 2:24.43 38.48

13. GRANT Lucy 07 Swim Wales 2:26.00 580 +0.76
50m: 31.77 31.77 100m: 1:07.48 35.71 150m: 1:45.32 37.84 200m: 2:26.00 40.68

14. GRONLUND Erica Veggerby 07 Herlev Svomning 2:30.41 531 +0.66
50m: 31.44 31.44 100m: 1:09.13 37.69 150m: 1:48.99 39.86 200m: 2:30.41 41.42

15. REINESCH Leeloo 07 Luxembourg 2:31.09 524 +0.73
50m: 33.51 33.51 100m: 1:12.10 38.59 150m: 1:50.86 38.76 200m: 2:31.09 40.23
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Event 103, Women, 200m Butterfly, Final, Open

Rank YB Time Pts RT

16. VAN ELSEN Marie 08 Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 2:31.70 517 +0.71
50m: 32.33 32.33 100m: 1:11.42 39.09 150m: 1:52.98 41.56 200m: 2:31.70 38.72

17. LINDMARK MELO Maia 07 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 2:32.48 509 +0.67
50m: 33.55 33.55 100m: 1:11.98 38.43 150m: 1:51.74 39.76 200m: 2:32.48 40.74

18. ROBINS Olivia 10 City of Birmingham SC 2:34.47 490 +0.76
50m: 32.70 32.70 100m: 1:10.70 38.00 150m: 1:50.80 40.10 200m: 2:34.47 43.67

19. MATTEL Louisa 09 Sporting Club Thionville 2:39.05 449 +0.84
50m: 34.44 34.44 100m: 1:14.11 39.67 150m: 1:55.75 41.64 200m: 2:39.05 43.30

Event 104 Men, 200m Butterfly Open
26.1.24 Results Finals
Meet Record 1:56.58 CSEH Laszlo HUN Luxembourg 30.1.16
World Record 1:50.34 MILAK Kristof HUN Budapest (HUN) 21.6.22
European Record 1:50.34 MILAK Kristof HUN Budapest (HUN) 21.6.22
Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts RT

Final A
1. LE CLOS Chad Guy Bertrand 92 SG Frankfurt 1:58.00 817 +0.62

50m: 26.15 26.15 100m: 56.77 30.62 150m: 1:28.11 31.34 200m: 1:58.00 29.89

2. CARINI Giacomo 97 Italy 1:58.22 813 +0.70
50m: 26.10 26.10 100m: 56.31 30.21 150m: 1:27.09 30.78 200m: 1:58.22 31.13

3. ZHANG Kevin 05 Team Ontario 2:00.99 758 +0.74
50m: 27.40 27.40 100m: 57.86 30.46 150m: 1:29.10 31.24 200m: 2:00.99 31.89

4. CARNEIRO Joao 03 Luxembourg 2:02.48 731 +0.64
50m: 27.02 27.02 100m: 57.89 30.87 150m: 1:29.93 32.04 200m: 2:02.48 32.55

5. MALAKHOVETS Max 05 Team Ontario 2:02.77 725 +0.67
50m: 27.15 27.15 100m: 58.65 31.50 150m: 1:30.29 31.64 200m: 2:02.77 32.48

6. GRAY Henry 06 Team England 2:04.72 692 +0.65
50m: 28.82 28.82 100m: 59.65 30.83 150m: 1:33.17 33.52 200m: 2:04.72 31.55

7. SAUER Marc 02 VfL Sindelfingen 2:04.74 692 +0.71
50m: 27.61 27.61 100m: 59.69 32.08 150m: 1:32.03 32.34 200m: 2:04.74 32.71

8. BONNICHSEN Kasper 02 Denmark 2:05.14 685 +0.63
50m: 27.14 27.14 100m: 58.69 31.55 150m: 1:31.04 32.35 200m: 2:05.14 34.10

9. FRIPPIAT Florian 98 Luxembourg 2:06.06 670 +0.75
50m: 27.38 27.38 100m: 59.40 32.02 150m: 1:32.48 33.08 200m: 2:06.06 33.58

10. BROOME Charlie 04 City of Leeds Swimming Club 2:06.45 664 +0.69
50m: 27.23 27.23 100m: 59.29 32.06 150m: 1:33.27 33.98 200m: 2:06.45 33.18

Final B
11. WOODWARD James 00 Hatfield Swimming Club 2:04.22 700 +0.66

50m: 27.37 27.37 100m: 58.60 31.23 150m: 1:30.84 32.24 200m: 2:04.22 33.38

12. VISDA Reuben 03 City of Sheffield Swim Squad 2:05.70 676 +0.65
50m: 27.66 27.66 100m: 59.43 31.77 150m: 1:31.96 32.53 200m: 2:05.70 33.74
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Event 104, Men, 200m Butterfly, Final, Open

Rank YB Time Pts RT

13. WHITTLES Edward Marcal 06 Team England 2:05.79 674 +0.67
50m: 27.73 27.73 100m: 59.08 31.35 150m: 1:31.60 32.52 200m: 2:05.79 34.19

14. VANDENHIRTZ David 05 TPSK 1925 e.V. 2:05.84 674 +0.72
50m: 27.58 27.58 100m: 59.07 31.49 150m: 1:31.69 32.62 200m: 2:05.84 34.15

15. ANNIS David 06 Team England 2:06.29 666 +0.67
50m: 28.32 28.32 100m: 1:00.36 32.04 150m: 1:32.68 32.32 200m: 2:06.29 33.61

16. ACAMER PEREZ Alex 04 CD Nados-Castellon 2:08.35 635 +0.66
50m: 28.02 28.02 100m: 1:00.12 32.10 150m: 1:34.55 34.43 200m: 2:08.35 33.80

17. DUFRAIGNE Mathieu 07 Olympic Nice Natation 2:09.54 617 +0.65
50m: 28.10 28.10 100m: 1:00.89 32.79 150m: 1:34.25 33.36 200m: 2:09.54 35.29

18. SIMPSON Charles 07 Plymouth Leander Swimming 2:10.89 599 +0.64
50m: 26.97 26.97 100m: 59.81 32.84 150m: 1:35.34 35.53 200m: 2:10.89 35.55

19. PALLANT Jack 04 Plymouth Leander Swimming 2:12.61 576 +0.69
50m: 28.66 28.66 100m: 1:01.03 32.37 150m: 1:36.70 35.67 200m: 2:12.61 35.91

DNS TCHITCHIASHVILI Nika 05 Olympic Nice Natation

Event 105 Women, 800m Freestyle 2010 and older
26.1.24 Results
Meet Record 8:28.82 BELMONTE Mireia ESP Luxembourg 29.1.16
World Record 8:04.79 LEDECKY Kathleen USA Rio (BRA) 12.8.16
European Record 8:14.10 ADLINGTON Rebecca GBR Beijing (CHN) 16.8.08

Open 18 +: 9:30.00  /  Junior 16 - 17: 10:00.00  /  Youth 14 - 15: 10:20.00
Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts RT

Open

1. WERNER Maya 05 SV Nikar Heidelberg 8:35.48 831 +0.73
50m: 30.21 30.21 250m: 2:40.04 32.72 450m: 4:50.48 32.15 650m: 6:59.94 32.34

100m: 1:02.10 31.89 300m: 3:13.00 32.96 500m: 5:22.75 32.27 700m: 7:32.19 32.25
150m: 1:34.59 32.49 350m: 3:45.75 32.75 550m: 5:55.21 32.46 750m: 8:04.33 32.14
200m: 2:07.32 32.73 400m: 4:18.33 32.58 600m: 6:27.60 32.39 800m: 8:35.48 31.15

2. MARTINS Francisca Soares 03 Portugal 8:36.95 824 +0.67
50m: 30.03 30.03 250m: 2:39.47 32.67 450m: 4:50.36 32.71 650m: 7:01.54 32.70

100m: 1:01.98 31.95 300m: 3:12.13 32.66 500m: 5:22.95 32.59 700m: 7:34.19 32.65
150m: 1:34.25 32.27 350m: 3:44.93 32.80 550m: 5:55.92 32.97 750m: 8:06.53 32.34
200m: 2:06.80 32.55 400m: 4:17.65 32.72 600m: 6:28.84 32.92 800m: 8:36.95 30.42

3. DURAES Diana Margarida 96 Sport Lisboa e Benfica 8:46.02 782 +0.74
50m: 30.10 30.10 250m: 2:40.08 32.73 450m: 4:51.82 33.01 650m: 7:05.18 33.35

100m: 1:02.27 32.17 300m: 3:12.98 32.90 500m: 5:24.89 33.07 700m: 7:38.66 33.48
150m: 1:34.66 32.39 350m: 3:45.89 32.91 550m: 5:58.13 33.24 750m: 8:12.47 33.81
200m: 2:07.35 32.69 400m: 4:18.81 32.92 600m: 6:31.83 33.70 800m: 8:46.02 33.55

4. PLOEGER Marian 06 VfL Sindelfingen 8:53.09 752 +0.77
50m: 30.99 30.99 250m: 2:43.97 33.37 450m: 4:58.32 33.46 650m: 7:13.34 33.64

100m: 1:03.96 32.97 300m: 3:17.61 33.64 500m: 5:32.31 33.99 700m: 7:47.29 33.95
150m: 1:37.33 33.37 350m: 3:51.04 33.43 550m: 6:05.82 33.51 750m: 8:20.39 33.10
200m: 2:10.60 33.27 400m: 4:24.86 33.82 600m: 6:39.70 33.88 800m: 8:53.09 32.70
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Event 105, Women, 800m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts RT

5. WILSON Hollie 08 Team England 8:53.70 749 +0.70
50m: 31.06 31.06 250m: 2:45.08 33.53 450m: 4:59.88 33.72 650m: 7:15.12 33.77

100m: 1:04.49 33.43 300m: 3:18.87 33.79 500m: 5:33.65 33.77 700m: 7:48.96 33.84
150m: 1:38.01 33.52 350m: 3:52.53 33.66 550m: 6:07.49 33.84 750m: 8:22.57 33.61
200m: 2:11.55 33.54 400m: 4:26.16 33.63 600m: 6:41.35 33.86 800m: 8:53.70 31.13

6. BLUMENTHAL HAZ Laura Marie 08 TB 1888 Erlangen 9:05.40 702 +0.72
50m: 30.88 30.88 250m: 2:47.33 34.27 450m: 5:05.93 34.96 650m: 7:24.94 34.38

100m: 1:04.62 33.74 300m: 3:21.30 33.97 500m: 5:40.77 34.84 700m: 7:59.38 34.44
150m: 1:39.00 34.38 350m: 3:56.20 34.90 550m: 6:15.44 34.67 750m: 8:33.50 34.12
200m: 2:13.06 34.06 400m: 4:30.97 34.77 600m: 6:50.56 35.12 800m: 9:05.40 31.90

7. BAKER Molly 07 Team England 9:05.80 700 +0.76
50m: 31.20 31.20 250m: 2:48.75 34.05 450m: 5:05.48 34.24 650m: 7:23.55 34.37

100m: 1:05.48 34.28 300m: 3:22.97 34.22 500m: 5:40.06 34.58 700m: 7:58.26 34.71
150m: 1:40.14 34.66 350m: 3:56.89 33.92 550m: 6:14.55 34.49 750m: 8:32.47 34.21
200m: 2:14.70 34.56 400m: 4:31.24 34.35 600m: 6:49.18 34.63 800m: 9:05.80 33.33

8. VANDERLINDEN Siri 09 Leuven Aquatics 9:08.51 690 +0.76
50m: 31.37 31.37 250m: 2:46.95 34.07 450m: 5:06.88 35.54 650m: 7:26.39 34.79

100m: 1:05.09 33.72 300m: 3:21.21 34.26 500m: 5:41.31 34.43 700m: 8:01.16 34.77
150m: 1:39.03 33.94 350m: 3:56.46 35.25 550m: 6:16.62 35.31 750m: 8:35.58 34.42
200m: 2:12.88 33.85 400m: 4:31.34 34.88 600m: 6:51.60 34.98 800m: 9:08.51 32.93

9. JOHN Emilia 07 Swim Wales 9:10.25 683 +0.74
50m: 31.18 31.18 250m: 2:49.16 34.84 450m: 5:08.94 35.20 650m: 7:28.98 35.19

100m: 1:04.92 33.74 300m: 3:23.83 34.67 500m: 5:43.65 34.71 700m: 8:03.76 34.78
150m: 1:39.68 34.76 350m: 3:58.74 34.91 550m: 6:18.85 35.20 750m: 8:38.05 34.29
200m: 2:14.32 34.64 400m: 4:33.74 35.00 600m: 6:53.79 34.94 800m: 9:10.25 32.20

10. DANY Rebecca 01 TPSK 1925 e.V. 9:10.83 681 +0.77
50m: 32.30 32.30 250m: 2:51.51 34.68 450m: 5:10.78 34.62 650m: 7:29.56 34.67

100m: 1:06.90 34.60 300m: 3:26.35 34.84 500m: 5:45.62 34.84 700m: 8:04.49 34.93
150m: 1:41.73 34.83 350m: 4:01.08 34.73 550m: 6:20.29 34.67 750m: 8:38.07 33.58
200m: 2:16.83 35.10 400m: 4:36.16 35.08 600m: 6:54.89 34.60 800m: 9:10.83 32.76

11. BELT Evangeline 06 Plymouth Leander Swimming 9:11.40 679 +0.66
50m: 30.94 30.94 250m: 2:49.10 34.97 450m: 5:08.51 34.86 650m: 7:28.72 35.31

100m: 1:04.84 33.90 300m: 3:23.70 34.60 500m: 5:43.36 34.85 700m: 8:03.76 35.04
150m: 1:39.37 34.53 350m: 3:58.82 35.12 550m: 6:18.41 35.05 750m: 8:38.10 34.34
200m: 2:14.13 34.76 400m: 4:33.65 34.83 600m: 6:53.41 35.00 800m: 9:11.40 33.30

12. DEWDNEY Annika 08 TB 1888 Erlangen 9:13.82 670 +0.73
50m: 31.29 31.29 250m: 2:48.50 34.41 450m: 5:07.48 34.78 650m: 7:28.61 35.39

100m: 1:05.29 34.00 300m: 3:23.30 34.80 500m: 5:42.70 35.22 700m: 8:04.51 35.90
150m: 1:39.48 34.19 350m: 3:57.86 34.56 550m: 6:17.76 35.06 750m: 8:39.33 34.82
200m: 2:14.09 34.61 400m: 4:32.70 34.84 600m: 6:53.22 35.46 800m: 9:13.82 34.49

13. CUMMINGS Grace 06 Swim England South East 9:17.73 656 +0.83
50m: 31.53 31.53 250m: 2:50.91 35.28 450m: 5:12.63 35.30 650m: 7:33.80 35.08

100m: 1:05.68 34.15 300m: 3:26.41 35.50 500m: 5:48.06 35.43 700m: 8:08.74 34.94

150m: 1:40.59 34.91 350m: 4:01.81 35.40 550m: 6:23.24 35.18 750m: 8:43.55 34.81
200m: 2:15.63 35.04 400m: 4:37.33 35.52 600m: 6:58.72 35.48 800m: 9:17.73 34.18

14. STEPANOFF Paige 09 Team Ontario 9:19.37 650 +0.77
50m: 30.95 30.95 250m: 2:50.83 35.08 450m: 5:11.95 35.18 650m: 7:34.53 35.74

100m: 1:05.81 34.86 300m: 3:26.00 35.17 500m: 5:47.45 35.50 700m: 8:10.07 35.54
150m: 1:40.96 35.15 350m: 4:01.31 35.31 550m: 6:23.08 35.63 750m: 8:45.35 35.28
200m: 2:15.75 34.79 400m: 4:36.77 35.46 600m: 6:58.79 35.71 800m: 9:19.37 34.02
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Event 105, Women, 800m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts RT

15. ZEVINA Oleksandra 06 Ukraine 9:21.64 643 +0.83
50m: 31.96 31.96 250m: 2:51.32 35.26 450m: 5:13.73 35.32 650m: 7:36.23 35.58

100m: 1:06.54 34.58 300m: 3:26.89 35.57 500m: 5:49.41 35.68 700m: 8:11.71 35.48
150m: 1:41.10 34.56 350m: 4:02.54 35.65 550m: 6:25.03 35.62 750m: 8:47.38 35.67
200m: 2:16.06 34.96 400m: 4:38.41 35.87 600m: 7:00.65 35.62 800m: 9:21.64 34.26

16. ZEH Irmela Charlotte 09 SV Cannstatt 1898 e.V. 9:32.74 606 +0.72
50m: 32.18 32.18 250m: 2:56.28 36.36 450m: 5:22.10 36.37 650m: 7:47.25 35.91

100m: 1:07.69 35.51 300m: 3:32.58 36.30 500m: 5:58.56 36.46 700m: 8:23.64 36.39
150m: 1:43.88 36.19 350m: 4:08.88 36.30 550m: 6:34.79 36.23 750m: 8:59.07 35.43
200m: 2:19.92 36.04 400m: 4:45.73 36.85 600m: 7:11.34 36.55 800m: 9:32.74 33.67

17. SURRELL Charlotte 07 City of Birmingham SC 9:32.96 605 +0.80
50m: 32.16 32.16 250m: 2:54.02 35.85 450m: 5:19.65 36.65 650m: 7:45.41 36.83

100m: 1:07.12 34.96 300m: 3:30.03 36.01 500m: 5:55.72 36.07 700m: 8:21.65 36.24
150m: 1:42.66 35.54 350m: 4:06.53 36.50 550m: 6:32.48 36.76 750m: 8:58.00 36.35
200m: 2:18.17 35.51 400m: 4:43.00 36.47 600m: 7:08.58 36.10 800m: 9:32.96 34.96

18. BRAUNECK Sophia 09 TV Ratingen 9:33.59 603 +0.75
50m: 32.90 32.90 250m: 2:56.08 36.33 450m: 5:21.98 36.27 650m: 7:47.62 36.64

100m: 1:08.19 35.29 300m: 3:32.46 36.38 500m: 5:57.97 35.99 700m: 8:24.02 36.40
150m: 1:43.91 35.72 350m: 4:09.22 36.76 550m: 6:34.58 36.61 750m: 8:59.68 35.66
200m: 2:19.75 35.84 400m: 4:45.71 36.49 600m: 7:10.98 36.40 800m: 9:33.59 33.91

19. ROHDE Jana 07 Plymouth Leander Swimming 9:35.58 597 +0.69
50m: 32.10 32.10 250m: 2:55.25 36.18 450m: 5:20.13 36.55 650m: 7:47.37 36.75

100m: 1:07.40 35.30 300m: 3:31.19 35.94 500m: 5:57.12 36.99 700m: 8:23.94 36.57
150m: 1:43.16 35.76 350m: 4:07.27 36.08 550m: 6:33.69 36.57 750m: 9:00.33 36.39
200m: 2:19.07 35.91 400m: 4:43.58 36.31 600m: 7:10.62 36.93 800m: 9:35.58 35.25

20. CLESSE Lea 10 Villerupt Natation 9:38.19 589 +0.66
50m: 32.59 32.59 250m: 2:57.38 36.28 450m: 5:25.11 36.61 650m: 7:52.79 36.54

100m: 1:08.15 35.56 300m: 3:34.32 36.94 500m: 6:02.21 37.10 700m: 8:29.02 36.23
150m: 1:44.53 36.38 350m: 4:11.21 36.89 550m: 6:39.32 37.11 750m: 9:04.27 35.25
200m: 2:21.10 36.57 400m: 4:48.50 37.29 600m: 7:16.25 36.93 800m: 9:38.19 33.92

21. EDER Maria 07 Landesschwimmverband Tirol 9:41.60 579 +0.71
50m: 32.26 32.26 250m: 2:56.69 36.65 450m: 5:23.07 36.51 650m: 7:51.45 36.97

100m: 1:08.11 35.85 300m: 3:33.57 36.88 500m: 5:59.94 36.87 700m: 8:28.66 37.21
150m: 1:44.01 35.90 350m: 4:09.57 36.00 550m: 6:37.05 37.11 750m: 9:05.50 36.84
200m: 2:20.04 36.03 400m: 4:46.56 36.99 600m: 7:14.48 37.43 800m: 9:41.60 36.10

22. HEMPENSTALL Amy 08 Swim Wales 9:42.63 576 +0.70
50m: 32.89 32.89 250m: 3:01.39 36.97 450m: 5:31.53 37.40 650m: 7:58.78 36.10

100m: 1:10.20 37.31 300m: 3:39.20 37.81 500m: 6:09.01 37.48 700m: 8:34.98 36.20
150m: 1:47.60 37.40 350m: 4:16.53 37.33 550m: 6:45.58 36.57 750m: 9:09.74 34.76
200m: 2:24.42 36.82 400m: 4:54.13 37.60 600m: 7:22.68 37.10 800m: 9:42.63 32.89

23. MOTLEY Eleanor 10 Duesseldorfer SC 1898 9:47.00 563 +0.64
50m: 32.55 32.55 250m: 2:58.88 36.81 450m: 5:28.28 37.08 650m: 7:57.48 36.52

100m: 1:08.81 36.26 300m: 3:36.42 37.54 500m: 6:06.12 37.84 700m: 8:34.38 36.90

150m: 1:44.88 36.07 350m: 4:13.64 37.22 550m: 6:43.00 36.88 750m: 9:11.26 36.88
200m: 2:22.07 37.19 400m: 4:51.20 37.56 600m: 7:20.96 37.96 800m: 9:47.00 35.74

24. SCHWUNG Charlotte 07 TPSK 1925 e.V. 9:53.48 545 +0.84
50m: 32.99 32.99 250m: 3:00.76 37.49 450m: 5:30.67 37.32 650m: 8:01.69 37.86

100m: 1:09.29 36.30 300m: 3:38.41 37.65 500m: 6:08.37 37.70 700m: 8:39.96 38.27
150m: 1:46.21 36.92 350m: 4:15.91 37.50 550m: 6:45.56 37.19 750m: 9:17.86 37.90
200m: 2:23.27 37.06 400m: 4:53.35 37.44 600m: 7:23.83 38.27 800m: 9:53.48 35.62
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Rank YB Time Pts RT

25. JUPPIN Louise 08 Charleville-Mezieres Natation 9:54.15 543 +0.83
50m: 33.22 33.22 250m: 3:01.58 37.16 450m: 5:31.63 37.31 650m: 8:02.36 37.94

100m: 1:10.22 37.00 300m: 3:38.97 37.39 500m: 6:09.51 37.88 700m: 8:40.41 38.05
150m: 1:47.29 37.07 350m: 4:16.47 37.50 550m: 6:46.67 37.16 750m: 9:17.79 37.38
200m: 2:24.42 37.13 400m: 4:54.32 37.85 600m: 7:24.42 37.75 800m: 9:54.15 36.36

26. KALENKA Zoe 09 SV Nikar Heidelberg 9:56.14 537 +0.77
50m: 32.48 32.48 250m: 2:59.56 36.67 450m: 5:30.16 38.08 650m: 8:03.22 38.36

100m: 1:08.92 36.44 300m: 3:36.81 37.25 500m: 6:07.96 37.80 700m: 8:41.96 38.74
150m: 1:45.68 36.76 350m: 4:14.23 37.42 550m: 6:46.74 38.78 750m: 9:20.51 38.55
200m: 2:22.89 37.21 400m: 4:52.08 37.85 600m: 7:24.86 38.12 800m: 9:56.14 35.63

27. HAN Mengjia 07 Swimming Luxembourg 9:56.81 535 +0.73
50m: 32.95 32.95 250m: 3:00.77 37.51 450m: 5:33.23 37.89 650m: 8:06.18 38.01

100m: 1:09.05 36.10 300m: 3:39.14 38.37 500m: 6:11.63 38.40 700m: 8:44.09 37.91
150m: 1:45.80 36.75 350m: 4:17.19 38.05 550m: 6:49.89 38.26 750m: 9:20.80 36.71
200m: 2:23.26 37.46 400m: 4:55.34 38.15 600m: 7:28.17 38.28 800m: 9:56.81 36.01

WDR GATT Sasha 05 ASA of Malta
WDR SATTELMAIER Mia 06 SV Cannstatt 1898 e.V.
WDR LENZE Sophie 06 SV Nikar Heidelberg
WDR JOMINET Lou 05 Swimming Luxembourg
WDR SCHOLER Amelie 08 Swimming Luxembourg

Junior

1. WILSON Hollie 08 Team England 8:53.70 749 +0.70
50m: 31.06 31.06 250m: 2:45.08 33.53 450m: 4:59.88 33.72 650m: 7:15.12 33.77

100m: 1:04.49 33.43 300m: 3:18.87 33.79 500m: 5:33.65 33.77 700m: 7:48.96 33.84
150m: 1:38.01 33.52 350m: 3:52.53 33.66 550m: 6:07.49 33.84 750m: 8:22.57 33.61
200m: 2:11.55 33.54 400m: 4:26.16 33.63 600m: 6:41.35 33.86 800m: 8:53.70 31.13

2. BLUMENTHAL HAZ Laura Marie 08 TB 1888 Erlangen 9:05.40 702 +0.72
50m: 30.88 30.88 250m: 2:47.33 34.27 450m: 5:05.93 34.96 650m: 7:24.94 34.38

100m: 1:04.62 33.74 300m: 3:21.30 33.97 500m: 5:40.77 34.84 700m: 7:59.38 34.44
150m: 1:39.00 34.38 350m: 3:56.20 34.90 550m: 6:15.44 34.67 750m: 8:33.50 34.12
200m: 2:13.06 34.06 400m: 4:30.97 34.77 600m: 6:50.56 35.12 800m: 9:05.40 31.90

3. BAKER Molly 07 Team England 9:05.80 700 +0.76
50m: 31.20 31.20 250m: 2:48.75 34.05 450m: 5:05.48 34.24 650m: 7:23.55 34.37

100m: 1:05.48 34.28 300m: 3:22.97 34.22 500m: 5:40.06 34.58 700m: 7:58.26 34.71
150m: 1:40.14 34.66 350m: 3:56.89 33.92 550m: 6:14.55 34.49 750m: 8:32.47 34.21
200m: 2:14.70 34.56 400m: 4:31.24 34.35 600m: 6:49.18 34.63 800m: 9:05.80 33.33

4. JOHN Emilia 07 Swim Wales 9:10.25 683 +0.74
50m: 31.18 31.18 250m: 2:49.16 34.84 450m: 5:08.94 35.20 650m: 7:28.98 35.19

100m: 1:04.92 33.74 300m: 3:23.83 34.67 500m: 5:43.65 34.71 700m: 8:03.76 34.78
150m: 1:39.68 34.76 350m: 3:58.74 34.91 550m: 6:18.85 35.20 750m: 8:38.05 34.29
200m: 2:14.32 34.64 400m: 4:33.74 35.00 600m: 6:53.79 34.94 800m: 9:10.25 32.20

5. DEWDNEY Annika 08 TB 1888 Erlangen 9:13.82 670 +0.73
50m: 31.29 31.29 250m: 2:48.50 34.41 450m: 5:07.48 34.78 650m: 7:28.61 35.39

100m: 1:05.29 34.00 300m: 3:23.30 34.80 500m: 5:42.70 35.22 700m: 8:04.51 35.90
150m: 1:39.48 34.19 350m: 3:57.86 34.56 550m: 6:17.76 35.06 750m: 8:39.33 34.82
200m: 2:14.09 34.61 400m: 4:32.70 34.84 600m: 6:53.22 35.46 800m: 9:13.82 34.49

6. SURRELL Charlotte 07 City of Birmingham SC 9:32.96 605 +0.80
50m: 32.16 32.16 250m: 2:54.02 35.85 450m: 5:19.65 36.65 650m: 7:45.41 36.83

100m: 1:07.12 34.96 300m: 3:30.03 36.01 500m: 5:55.72 36.07 700m: 8:21.65 36.24
150m: 1:42.66 35.54 350m: 4:06.53 36.50 550m: 6:32.48 36.76 750m: 8:58.00 36.35
200m: 2:18.17 35.51 400m: 4:43.00 36.47 600m: 7:08.58 36.10 800m: 9:32.96 34.96
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Rank YB Time Pts RT

7. ROHDE Jana 07 Plymouth Leander Swimming 9:35.58 597 +0.69
50m: 32.10 32.10 250m: 2:55.25 36.18 450m: 5:20.13 36.55 650m: 7:47.37 36.75

100m: 1:07.40 35.30 300m: 3:31.19 35.94 500m: 5:57.12 36.99 700m: 8:23.94 36.57
150m: 1:43.16 35.76 350m: 4:07.27 36.08 550m: 6:33.69 36.57 750m: 9:00.33 36.39
200m: 2:19.07 35.91 400m: 4:43.58 36.31 600m: 7:10.62 36.93 800m: 9:35.58 35.25

8. EDER Maria 07 Landesschwimmverband Tirol 9:41.60 579 +0.71
50m: 32.26 32.26 250m: 2:56.69 36.65 450m: 5:23.07 36.51 650m: 7:51.45 36.97

100m: 1:08.11 35.85 300m: 3:33.57 36.88 500m: 5:59.94 36.87 700m: 8:28.66 37.21
150m: 1:44.01 35.90 350m: 4:09.57 36.00 550m: 6:37.05 37.11 750m: 9:05.50 36.84
200m: 2:20.04 36.03 400m: 4:46.56 36.99 600m: 7:14.48 37.43 800m: 9:41.60 36.10

9. HEMPENSTALL Amy 08 Swim Wales 9:42.63 576 +0.70
50m: 32.89 32.89 250m: 3:01.39 36.97 450m: 5:31.53 37.40 650m: 7:58.78 36.10

100m: 1:10.20 37.31 300m: 3:39.20 37.81 500m: 6:09.01 37.48 700m: 8:34.98 36.20
150m: 1:47.60 37.40 350m: 4:16.53 37.33 550m: 6:45.58 36.57 750m: 9:09.74 34.76
200m: 2:24.42 36.82 400m: 4:54.13 37.60 600m: 7:22.68 37.10 800m: 9:42.63 32.89

10. SCHWUNG Charlotte 07 TPSK 1925 e.V. 9:53.48 545 +0.84
50m: 32.99 32.99 250m: 3:00.76 37.49 450m: 5:30.67 37.32 650m: 8:01.69 37.86

100m: 1:09.29 36.30 300m: 3:38.41 37.65 500m: 6:08.37 37.70 700m: 8:39.96 38.27
150m: 1:46.21 36.92 350m: 4:15.91 37.50 550m: 6:45.56 37.19 750m: 9:17.86 37.90
200m: 2:23.27 37.06 400m: 4:53.35 37.44 600m: 7:23.83 38.27 800m: 9:53.48 35.62

11. JUPPIN Louise 08 Charleville-Mezieres Natation 9:54.15 543 +0.83
50m: 33.22 33.22 250m: 3:01.58 37.16 450m: 5:31.63 37.31 650m: 8:02.36 37.94

100m: 1:10.22 37.00 300m: 3:38.97 37.39 500m: 6:09.51 37.88 700m: 8:40.41 38.05
150m: 1:47.29 37.07 350m: 4:16.47 37.50 550m: 6:46.67 37.16 750m: 9:17.79 37.38
200m: 2:24.42 37.13 400m: 4:54.32 37.85 600m: 7:24.42 37.75 800m: 9:54.15 36.36

12. HAN Mengjia 07 Swimming Luxembourg 9:56.81 535 +0.73
50m: 32.95 32.95 250m: 3:00.77 37.51 450m: 5:33.23 37.89 650m: 8:06.18 38.01

100m: 1:09.05 36.10 300m: 3:39.14 38.37 500m: 6:11.63 38.40 700m: 8:44.09 37.91
150m: 1:45.80 36.75 350m: 4:17.19 38.05 550m: 6:49.89 38.26 750m: 9:20.80 36.71
200m: 2:23.26 37.46 400m: 4:55.34 38.15 600m: 7:28.17 38.28 800m: 9:56.81 36.01

WDR SCHOLER Amelie 08 Swimming Luxembourg

Youth

1. VANDERLINDEN Siri 09 Leuven Aquatics 9:08.51 690 +0.76
50m: 31.37 31.37 250m: 2:46.95 34.07 450m: 5:06.88 35.54 650m: 7:26.39 34.79

100m: 1:05.09 33.72 300m: 3:21.21 34.26 500m: 5:41.31 34.43 700m: 8:01.16 34.77
150m: 1:39.03 33.94 350m: 3:56.46 35.25 550m: 6:16.62 35.31 750m: 8:35.58 34.42
200m: 2:12.88 33.85 400m: 4:31.34 34.88 600m: 6:51.60 34.98 800m: 9:08.51 32.93

2. STEPANOFF Paige 09 Team Ontario 9:19.37 650 +0.77
50m: 30.95 30.95 250m: 2:50.83 35.08 450m: 5:11.95 35.18 650m: 7:34.53 35.74

100m: 1:05.81 34.86 300m: 3:26.00 35.17 500m: 5:47.45 35.50 700m: 8:10.07 35.54
150m: 1:40.96 35.15 350m: 4:01.31 35.31 550m: 6:23.08 35.63 750m: 8:45.35 35.28

200m: 2:15.75 34.79 400m: 4:36.77 35.46 600m: 6:58.79 35.71 800m: 9:19.37 34.02

3. ZEH Irmela Charlotte 09 SV Cannstatt 1898 e.V. 9:32.74 606 +0.72
50m: 32.18 32.18 250m: 2:56.28 36.36 450m: 5:22.10 36.37 650m: 7:47.25 35.91

100m: 1:07.69 35.51 300m: 3:32.58 36.30 500m: 5:58.56 36.46 700m: 8:23.64 36.39
150m: 1:43.88 36.19 350m: 4:08.88 36.30 550m: 6:34.79 36.23 750m: 8:59.07 35.43
200m: 2:19.92 36.04 400m: 4:45.73 36.85 600m: 7:11.34 36.55 800m: 9:32.74 33.67

4. BRAUNECK Sophia 09 TV Ratingen 9:33.59 603 +0.75
50m: 32.90 32.90 250m: 2:56.08 36.33 450m: 5:21.98 36.27 650m: 7:47.62 36.64

100m: 1:08.19 35.29 300m: 3:32.46 36.38 500m: 5:57.97 35.99 700m: 8:24.02 36.40
150m: 1:43.91 35.72 350m: 4:09.22 36.76 550m: 6:34.58 36.61 750m: 8:59.68 35.66
200m: 2:19.75 35.84 400m: 4:45.71 36.49 600m: 7:10.98 36.40 800m: 9:33.59 33.91
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Rank YB Time Pts RT

5. CLESSE Lea 10 Villerupt Natation 9:38.19 589 +0.66
50m: 32.59 32.59 250m: 2:57.38 36.28 450m: 5:25.11 36.61 650m: 7:52.79 36.54

100m: 1:08.15 35.56 300m: 3:34.32 36.94 500m: 6:02.21 37.10 700m: 8:29.02 36.23
150m: 1:44.53 36.38 350m: 4:11.21 36.89 550m: 6:39.32 37.11 750m: 9:04.27 35.25
200m: 2:21.10 36.57 400m: 4:48.50 37.29 600m: 7:16.25 36.93 800m: 9:38.19 33.92

6. MOTLEY Eleanor 10 Duesseldorfer SC 1898 9:47.00 563 +0.64
50m: 32.55 32.55 250m: 2:58.88 36.81 450m: 5:28.28 37.08 650m: 7:57.48 36.52

100m: 1:08.81 36.26 300m: 3:36.42 37.54 500m: 6:06.12 37.84 700m: 8:34.38 36.90
150m: 1:44.88 36.07 350m: 4:13.64 37.22 550m: 6:43.00 36.88 750m: 9:11.26 36.88
200m: 2:22.07 37.19 400m: 4:51.20 37.56 600m: 7:20.96 37.96 800m: 9:47.00 35.74

7. KALENKA Zoe 09 SV Nikar Heidelberg 9:56.14 537 +0.77
50m: 32.48 32.48 250m: 2:59.56 36.67 450m: 5:30.16 38.08 650m: 8:03.22 38.36

100m: 1:08.92 36.44 300m: 3:36.81 37.25 500m: 6:07.96 37.80 700m: 8:41.96 38.74
150m: 1:45.68 36.76 350m: 4:14.23 37.42 550m: 6:46.74 38.78 750m: 9:20.51 38.55
200m: 2:22.89 37.21 400m: 4:52.08 37.85 600m: 7:24.86 38.12 800m: 9:56.14 35.63

Event 106 Men, 1500m Freestyle 2009 and older
26.1.24 Results
Meet Record 14:53.38 ROMANCHUK Mykhaylo UKR Luxembourg 24.1.20
World Record 14:31.02 SUN Yang CHN London (GBR) 4.8.12
European Record 14:32.80 PALTRINIERI Gregorio ITA Budapest (HUN) 25.6.22

Open 19 +: 17:00.00  /  Junior 17 - 18: 17:40.00  /  Youth 15 - 16: 18:10.00

Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts RT

Open

1. LEVERKUS Leo 08 SGR Karlsruhe 15:52.91 763 +0.79
50m: 29.32 29.32 450m: 4:46.27 32.42 850m: 9:02.92 32.44 1250m: 13:19.10 31.71

100m: 1:00.93 31.61 500m: 5:18.25 31.98 900m: 9:35.15 32.23 1300m: 13:50.90 31.80
150m: 1:32.78 31.85 550m: 5:50.26 32.01 950m: 10:07.05 31.90 1350m: 14:22.69 31.79

200m: 2:04.74 31.96 600m: 6:22.47 32.21 1000m: 10:39.41 32.36 1400m: 14:54.68 31.99
250m: 2:37.02 32.28 650m: 6:54.45 31.98 1050m: 11:12.00 32.59 1450m: 15:25.39 30.71
300m: 3:09.40 32.38 700m: 7:26.31 31.86 1100m: 11:43.40 31.40 1500m: 15:52.91 27.52
350m: 3:41.65 32.25 750m: 7:58.31 32.00 1150m: 12:15.27 31.87
